
14 h 15 partiels kms 7 h 30 ou  14 h 15 partiels kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE la mulotiére              -                  -    

TOUCHE-MOREAU SEILLAC par Bonin           7,0              7,0   

HERBAULT 8 ONZAIN           6,0            13,0   

LANDES LE GAULOIS 15 CHAUMONT-S/LOIRE           3,0            16,0   
D47 VILLERUCHE L'ALLEU           9,0            25,0   
TOURAILLES 19 BOURRE           6,0            33,0   
VILLAMOY 23,5 PONTLEVOY par Vineuil           7,0            40,0   
VILLEBOUZON 25,5 LA PIEUSE-CHAUMONT         15,0            55,0   
VILLEFRANCOEUR 28 ONZAIN (La Gare)           2,0            57,0   
D138 LE BREUIL 30 Rte de Chambon-COULANGES           8,0            64,0   
LANDES LE GAULOIS 34 CHAMBON-MOLINEUF           5,0            69,0   
RANGY 39 ORCHAISE           3,0            72,0   
ST LUBIN EN VERGONNOIS 41
ORCHAISE 45
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